2021 Lynnfield YRBS Drug Free Communities Questions

Table C. Lynnfield High School Responses to Drug Free Communities Questions

No Risk Slight Risk Moderate Risk Great Risk
n % n % n % n %
RISK OF HARM
How much do you think people I’ISk' harming themselves physically or in other ways if 19 36 a1 78 111 211 354 67.4
they smoke one or more packs of cigarettes per day?
How much d'o you think people I’IS'k harm'mg themselves physically or in other ways if 21 40 82 15.7 178 342 240 461
they use e-cigarettes or other vaping devices?
Hc?w much do you thlnk people risk harmlr?g themselves when they have five or more 29 56 109 0.9 191 36.6 193 370
drinks of an alcoholic beverage once or twice a week?
How much. do you think people risk harming themselves if they take one or two drinks of 24 46 113 217 188 36.2 195 375
an alcoholic beverage nearly every day?
How much do yc?.u think people r|§k harming themselves physically or in other ways if 93 17.9 165 317 141 271 121 233
they smoke marijuana once or twice a week?
How much do y'ou'thlnk people risk harming th'emselves physically or in other ways if 5 1.0 )8 54 104 20.0 383 73.6
they use prescription drugs that are not prescribed to them?
Not at All Wrong | A Little Bit Wrong Wrong Very Wrong
n % n ‘ % n ‘ % n %
PERCEPTIONS OF FRIENDS & PARENTS

How wrong do your parents feel it would be for you to smoke tobacco? 4 0.8 18 34 99 18.8 405 77.0
How wrong do your friends feel it would be for you to smoke tobacco? 53 10.1 131 25.0 188 35.8 153 29.1
How wrong do your parents feel it would be for you to use electronic vapor products? 3 0.6 22 4.2 121 23.1 379 72.2
How wrong do your friends feel it would be for you to use electronic vapor products? 111 21.2 140 26.7 143 27.3 130 24.8
How wrong do your parents feel it would be for you to have one or two drinks of an 12 )3 33 6.3 132 25.2 346 66.2
alcoholic beverage nearly every day?
How wr-ong do your friends feel it would be for you to have one or two drinks of an a1 79 99 19.0 169 324 912 107
alcoholic beverage nearly every day?
How wrong do your parents feel it would be for you to smoke marijuana? 15 2.9 57 10.9 126 24.2 323 62.0
How wrong do your friends feel it would be for you to smoke marijuana? 145 27.8 109 20.9 119 22.8 149 28.5
How V\{rong do your parents feel it would be for you to use prescription drugs not 4 0.8 1 51 55 10.7 446 86.4
prescribed to you?
How V\{rong do your friends feel it would be for you to use prescription drugs not 18 35 30 57 123 236 351 672
prescribed to you?




Table D. Lynnfield Middle School Responses to Drug Free Communities Questions

No Risk Slight Risk Moderate Risk Great Risk
n % n | % n | % n | %
RISK OF HARM
How much do you think people I’ISk' harming themselves physically or in other ways if 3 1.0 25 8.1 68 221 912 68.8
they smoke one or more packs of cigarettes per day?
How much d.o you think people I’IS-k harm-lng themselves physically or in other ways if 4 13 )8 91 92 300 183 59.6
they use e-cigarettes or other vaping devices?
Hc_>w much do you thlnk people risk harmlr_1g themselves when they have five or more 4 13 45 14.7 112 365 146 476
drinks of an alcoholic beverage once or twice a week?
How much. do you think people risk harming themselves if they take one or two drinks of ) 0.7 51 16.6 89 9.0 165 538
an alcoholic beverage nearly every day?
How much do yc'o'u think people I’I?k harming themselves physically or in other ways if 3 26 35 115 104 342 157 516
they smoke marijuana once or twice a week?
How much do y'ou'thlnk people risk harming th'emselves physically or in other ways if 5 0.7 15 49 79 5.9 509 68.5
they use prescription drugs that are not prescribed to them?
Not at All Wrong | A Little Bit Wrong Wrong Very Wrong
n % n ‘ % n ‘ % n %
PERCEPTIONS OF FRIENDS & PARENTS

How wrong do your parents feel it would be for you to smoke tobacco? 3 1.0 3 1.0 33 10.7 270 87.4
How wrong do your friends feel it would be for you to smoke tobacco? 7 2.3 20 6.5 106 34.5 174 56.7
How wrong do your parents feel it would be for you to use electronic vapor products? 2 0.7 3 1.0 33 10.8 268 87.6
How wrong do your friends feel it would be for you to use electronic vapor products? 12 3.9 23 7.5 100 32.7 171 55.9
How wr-ong do your parents feel it would be for you to have one or two drinks of an 1 03 1 36 29 95 265 86.6
alcoholic beverage nearly every day?
How wr_ong do your friends feel it would be for you to have one or two drinks of an 5 16 19 6.2 99 325 182 59.7
alcoholic beverage nearly every day?
How wrong do your parents feel it would be for you to smoke marijuana? 0.3 2.3 19 6.2 281 91.2
How wrong do your friends feel it would be for you to smoke marijuana? 6 2.0 9 2.9 75 24.6 215 70.5
How V\{rong do your parents feel it would be for you to use prescription drugs not 1 03 1 36 51 16.7 243 79.4
prescribed to you?
How V\{rong do your friends feel it would be for you to use prescription drugs not 3 1.0 22 79 82 272 193 63.9
prescribed to you?




